District

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

VUID

1008595617

1012424356

1012072442

1008618531

1013039890

1008607793

1008593021

1008618937

1008592769

1008592753

1170347428

Voter
Status

<

Voter Name

ARA
JR, GEORGE
MICHAEL

BLACKWELL, W
ILLIAM
BRYAN

BUCHHOLTZ, J
AMES ALLEN

CAMARILLO
JR, LORENZO

CAMARILLO, L
ORETTA ANN

CAMARILLO, R
UBEN

CAMARILLO, S
ONIA ELISA

CARRIZALES,
GUADALUPE
CASTRO

FINK, DOREEN
LYNN

FINK, KENNET
H DWAIN

FINK, TRAVIS
DWAIN

Residence
Address

1415 ST PETER
GONZALES TX
78629

514 QUALLS
GONZALES TX
78629

1327 ST PETER
GONZALES TX
78629

1511 ST PETER
GONZALES TX
78629

1511 ST PETER
GONZALES TX
78629

631 E CONE
GONZALES TX
78629

631 E CONE
GONZALES TX
78629

510 QUALLS
GONZALES TX
78629

1312 ST PAUL
GONZALES TX
78629

1312 ST PAUL
GONZALES TX
78629

1312 ST PAUL
GONZALES TX
78629

Election
Name

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

Voting
Method

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot
Date

04/25/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/28/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/28/2
025



SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

1012100800

2123837971

2220232874

1012075205

1008605038

1013068344

1008628749

1200199519

1012072333

1012099845

1008592494

FRIEDRICH, B
ARBARA

GONZALES
JR, RENEE
EDWARD

JAMES, LILNI
KA JOE ANNA
ANN MARIE

LOCKSTEDT, B
ARBARA ANN

MOELLER, SCO
TT DWAINE

MORENO, JOSE
A

PANKEY, CHRI
STE MAYDELL

PETRE, KATHR
YN
ELIZABETH

PITTS, DONAL
D GLEN

RAMIREZ, GUA
DALUPE
MEDINA

RAMIREZ, ROB
YN LEA

1522 ST PETER
GONZALES TX
78629

1518 N
HAMILTON
GONZALES TX
78629

1505 ST PETER
GONZALES TX
78629

703 TATE
GONZALES TX
78629

516 TATE
GONZALES TX
78629

1421 ST PETER
GONZALES TX
78629

1304 ST PETER
GONZALES TX
78629

1424 N
HAMILTON
GONZALES TX
78629

623 E CONE
GONZALES TX
78629

711 WILLIAMS
GONZALES TX
78629

1318 ST PETER
GONZALES TX
78629

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/23/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/25/2
025

04/25/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/25/2
025

04/25/2
025



SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

1043288201

1043194631

1043203590

1012094904

1145824616

2216311183

1042626918

1012096300

1013131584

1013114562

1008591301

ROCHA, JEREM
Y MICHAEL

ROCHA, NANCY
ANN

ROCHA, SILVE
RIO

SALDANA, MAR
IA

SMITH, DONNA
CHERIE

SMITH, TTANN
A LYNETTE-
NICOLE

SOTO, THOMAS
ALLEN

STULTING, LI
NDA SUE

WHITESCARVE
R, APRIL
WILSON

ARANDA, PATR
ICIA

BENNETT, REB
ECCA
EMMAGENE
MOLINA

710 CR 384
GONZALES TX
78629

1322 ST PAUL
GONZALES TX
78629

1322 ST PAUL
GONZALES TX
78629

1304 ST PAUL
GONZALES TX
78629

510 QUALLS
GONZALES TX
78629

1505 ST PETER
GONZALES TX
78629

1303 ST PETER
GONZALES TX
78629

1520 ST PAUL
GONZALES TX
78629

705 WILLIAMS
GONZALES TX
78629

820 E WALLACE
GONZALES TX
78629

810 WELLS
GONZALES TX
78629

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/24/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/25/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/23/2
025

04/28/2
025

04/28/2
025

04/22/2
025



SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

1008625923

1012082252

1013041815

1008602924

1013126666

1021214821

1008634082

2221220352

1013092400

2129034291

2200772579

CASARES, TER
ESA

DELEON, SARA
H ANN

ESPINOSA,DI
ANNE

EURESTE, NAT
ALIA E

GUERRA, ANTO
NIO

HUNT, GILDA
JOYCE

LONGORIA, HE
RMINIA

LONGORIA, MA
RTIN

LUKE, SHARON
DENISE

NELSON, ARLE
NE MARIE

NINO, NANCY

1237 CHURCH
GONZALES TX
78629

925 WELLS APT
1 GONZALES TX
78629

1210 COLLEGE
GONZALES TX
78629

1432 CAVETT
GONZALES TX
78629

1610 CAVETT
GONZALES TX
78629

1507 CAVETT
GONZALES TX
78629

1022 1/2
CHURCH
GONZALES TX
78629

1022 CHURCH
1/2 GONZALES
TX 78629

904 WILLIAMS
APT 214
GONZALES TX
78629

1525 LONG
GONZALES TX
78629

1010 CHURCH
GONZALES TX
78629

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/22/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/28/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/28/2
025

04/28/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/24/2
025



SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

2192012906

1008597098

1043194048

1012083565

1168783414

1008629388

1163014140

1018182262

1008622814

2221220685

1008615926

PEKAR, JEANE
TTE MARIE

PENA, DAVID
R

PERKINS, MEG
AN PATRICIA

RAMOS, IRENE
MARIE

REYNA, IDALI
A FLORES

RIVERA, CARM
EN ALISA

RIVERA, MARC
OS ANTONIO

RIVERA, RICH
ARD ANTHONY

RIVERA, RICH
ARD GENE

RODRIGUEZ, R
OBERT
GONZALES

RUDDOCK, ANN
A MARIE

816 WELLS
GONZALES TX
78629

1236 CAVETT
GONZALES TX
78629

1622 N COLLEGE

GONZALES TX
78629

1300 CAVETT
APT 17
GONZALES TX
78629

1603 CAVETT
GONZALES TX
78629

1320 N COLLEGE

GONZALES TX
78629

1320 N COLLEGE

GONZALES TX
78629

1320 N COLLEGE

GONZALES TX
78629

1320 COLLEGE
GONZALES TX
78629

1422 CAVETT
GONZALES TX
78629

1519 CHURCH
GONZALES TX
78629

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/22/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/23/2
025

04/23/2
025



SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

1008606712

1008603083

2139780049

1012105784

1008591871

1008611536

1008594440

1180561090

1012098624

1012080893

2214004564

SANCHEZ, BER
NICE M
RAMOS

SEPULVEDA, A
MANDA LEE

SEPULVEDA, A
NOSCENIO

SMITH, CHRIS
TINE
HASTINGS

STEVENS, CYN
THIA ELAINE

TAYLOR
JR, RAYFIELD

VELA, ANITA

WRIGHT, ANNE-
LORRELL

WRIGHT, SHETI
LA K

ZAMBRANO, SE
AN KRISTEN

AGUERO, BELL
A GRACE

1525 LONG
GONZALES TX
78629

1604 COLLEGE
GONZALES TX
78629

1604 N COLLEGE
GONZALES TX
78629

904 WILLIAMS
APT 223
GONZALES TX
78629

1004 HENRY
GONZALES TX
78629

1004 HENRY
GONZALES TX
78629

915 QUALLS
GONZALES TX
78629

810 DUNNING
GONZALES TX
78629

1622 N COLLEGE
GONZALES TX
78629

904 WILLIAMS
217 GONZALES
TX 78629

1618 ST PETER
GONZALES TX
78629

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/22/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/23/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/22/2
025



SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

1013034384

2218411206

2220318009

1013035734

1012077145

1007371572

2220318176

1143383192

2168657511

1013405731

1022641350

AGUERO, GABR
IEL

ALMAGUER, AV
ERY CRISPIN

ARIZPE
IIT,LAURO

ARIZPE, LAUR
O

AUTRY, GAYLE
DEAN

BAZAN, CARRI
E SCHWAUSCH

BAZAN, LINDS
IE ANN

BAZAN, RICKY
S

BAZAN, SIDNI
E PAGE

BEHLEN, WAND
A SUE

BOEHM, JARRI
D THOMAS

1618 ST PETER
GONZALES TX
78629

1720 HAMILTON
GONZALES TX
78629

3133 HARWOOD
ROAD GONZALES
TX 78629

3133 HARWOOD
ROAD GONZALES
TX 78629

1732 HAMILTON
GONZALES TX
78629

3135 HARWOOD
ROAD GONZALES
TX 78629

3135 HARWOOD
ROAD GONZALES
TX 78629

3135 HARWOOD
ROAD GONZALES
TX 78629

3135 HARWOOD
ROAD GONZALES
TX 78629

515 GUERRA
LANE GONZALES
TX 78629

1620 ST PAUL
GONZALES TX
78629

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/28/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/25/2
025

04/25/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/25/2
025

04/25/2
025

04/28/2
025

04/22/2
025



SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

1008589137

2174575991

1020696381

2171052893

1012081580

2220866146

1185031284

1013041385

2166295616

1014279850

1008634200

BROWN
ITIT,VICTOR
EARL

CAMPOS, ANIT
A

CANALES, JES
SICA MARIE

CARRIZALES,
CHRISTOPHER
FRANK

CARRIZALES,
LINDA
STEWART

CARTER, DEYS
I

CARTER, JACO
B RYAN

CASTILLO, FR
ANK

CINTORA, MAU
RICIO

CLACK, TERES
A PEREZ

COFFIN
JR,PAUL D

1611 N
HAMILTON
GONZALES TX
78629

317 E CARROLL
GONZALES TX
78629

542 GUERRA
LANE GONZALES
TX 78629

528 GUERRA
LANE GONZALES
TX 78629

310 MIDDLE
BUSTER ROAD
TRLR 11
GONZALES TX
78629

3233 HARWOOD
ROAD GONZALES
TX 78629

3233 HARWOOD
ROAD GONZALES
TX 78629

2405 CHURCH
TRLR 129
GONZALES TX
78629

624 GUERRA
LANE GONZALES
TX 78629

2019 BENTON
GONZALES TX
78629

2883 NORTH US
HWY 183
GONZALES TX
78629

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/24/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/28/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/23/2
025

04/28/2
025

04/25/2
025



SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

2206614563

1026839188

1021919429

1021231610

1008617089

1008617091

2140870700

1130261656

2167463420

1015668828

2194530426

CROUCH, ETHA
N JOSHUA
STYVE

CROUCH, JENN
IFER LYNN

CROUCH, JOSH
UA ALLAN

DANIEL, ASHL
EY MICHELLE

DANIEL, MARY
MIKESH

DANIEL, THOM
AS R

DOUGLAS, ROS
IE LOUISE

ESPINOSA, AN
TONIO

FLORES
JR, AURELIO

FLORES, STAC
Y ANN

GALLEGOS, NO
RATYAH
ODALYS

627 GUERRA
LANE GONZALES
TX 78629

627 GUERRA
LANE GONZALES
TX 78629

627 GUERRA
LANE GONZALES
TX 78629

2927 HARWOOD
ROAD GONZALES
TX 78629

2713 HARWOOD
ROAD GONZALES
TX 78629

2713 HARWOOD
ROAD GONZALES
TX 78629

2405 CHURCH B2
GONZALES TX
78629

1731 N COLLEGE
GONZALES TX
78629

556 GUERRA
LANE GONZALES
TX 78629

556 GUERRA
LANE GONZALES
TX 78629

701 GUERRA
LANE GONZALES
TX 78629

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/23/2
025

04/23/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/25/2
025

04/28/2
025

04/28/2
025

04/25/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/25/2
025



SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

2211800508

1014978806

2199598179

1008634095

2147977498

1021919543

2220583337

2156308078

1169897589

1028853179

2131150301

701 GUERRA
giiLﬁigzéig LANE GONZALES
TX 78629
701 GUERRA
GALnggs’RO LANE GONZALES
TX 78629
GALLEGOS 2405 CHURCH
PEREZ,MARIA 135 GONZALES
CHRISTINA TX 78629
2633 HARWOOD
GAYTAN, MARY
ROAD NZALE
JANE © GO S

TX 78629

GILLESPIE, P 1908 LULING
AMELA GONZALES TX
YVETTE 78629

2211 HARWOOD

GONZALES,RI oo p GONZALES

CKY JEREMY

TX 78629
613 GUERRA

GUE???&SUGU LANE GONZALES
TX 78629

HASTINGS, KA 2405 CHURCH

TRINA GONZALES TX
MURRAY 78629

310 MIDDLE

HEINS BUSTER ROAD
JR, JAMES TRLR 6

ELTON GONZALES TX
78629

310 MIDDLE

HEINS, LINDA BUSTER ROAD

SUTTON LOT 6 GONZALES
TX 78629

HENDERSHOT, 2923 HARWOOD

MEGAN ROAD GONZALES
NICOLE TX 78629

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/25/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/25/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/23/2
025

04/23/2
025

04/29/2
025



SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

2001300357

2000431548

2220317494

1008629744

1060181558

1008628230

2214943252

1004176054

1012089684

2127786628

1008623287

HENDERSHOT,
TYLER MASON

HERNANDEZ, K

ENNETH
LORENZO

HULL, EMILY
GRACE

IRLE, HERBIE
LEE

JAMES, JEFF
JERMAINE

LAMPKIN, JAN
ICE

LEE, STEVEN BUSTER ROAD 1A

ROSS

LOPEZ,ALICE
RAE

LOPEZ, PETE
GONZALES

LOPEZ-
FARMER, ESTH
ER ANN

LOWERY, VERN
ICE ARNIC

2923 HARWOOD
ROAD GONZALES

TX 78629

521 DUNNING
GONZALES TX
78629

556 GUERRA

LANE GONZALES

TX 78629

1002 OIL PATCH
LANE GONZALES

TX 78629

127 CAPES
GONZALES TX
78629

127 CAPES
GONZALES TX
78629

310 MIDDLE

GONZALES TX
78629

2621 HARWOOD
ROAD GONZALES

TX 78629

611 DUNNING
GONZALES TX
78629

611 DUNNING
GONZALES TX
78629

2009 BENTON
GONZALES TX
78629

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/24/2
025

04/23/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/28/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/28/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/25/2
025



SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

1008628028

1055923002

2207949245

1022401397

1008606777

1008606783

2220390161

2212607285

1014125280

1008593900

1012107622

MACIAS,MART
HA A

MALDONADO, E
LSA MAGALT

MARTINEZ, JE
SUS ABEL

MATAMOROS, L
AURA SOLIS

MENKING, DEB
ORAH
MACHACEK

MENKING
JR, FREDDIE
SAMUEL

MOLINA, MERA
Y A

NOYOLA, MANU
EL AUGUSTIN

NOYOLA, SUST
E GUEVARA

ORTIZ, LORI
ANN

PAVLISKA, GE
ORGIA

1615 N
HAMILTON
GONZALES TX
78629

529 GUERRA
LANE GONZALES
TX 78629

529 GUERRA
LANE GONZALES
TX 78629

1603 N COLLEGE
GONZALES TX
78629

1709 N
HAMILTON
GONZALES TX
78629

1709 N
HAMILTON
GONZALES TX
78629

713 QUALLS
GONZALES TX
78629

2405 CHURCH
135 GONZALES
TX 78629

2425 CHURCH
LOT 2 GONZALES
TX 78629

2405 CHURCH
TRLR S2
GONZALES TX
78629

2833 HARWOOD
ROAD GONZALES
TX 78629

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/25/2
025

04/23/2
025

04/23/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/25/2
025

04/25/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/25/2
025

04/28/2
025

04/28/2
025

04/22/2
025



SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

2206667101

1018530396

2191710254

2191151792

1169988811

1012085574

1023572298

1008614023

1012102618

1008617730

1012105017

PENA, MACEY
NOELLE

PENA
JR, MANUEL

PEREZ, JOHNA
THAN

PEREZ, MICHE
LLE

RAMIREZ, MAR
Y LYNN

RAMIREZ, SON
IA MARICELA

RAMOS , MARGA
RET

RASMUSSEN, C
HRIS ALLEN

RASMUSSEN, K
AREN R

ROACHES, CHA
RLES
ANTHONY

ROACHES, TEN
A PATRICIA

1617 ST PETER

GONZALES TX
78629

1617 ST PETER

GONZALES TX
78629

2405 CHURCH 74

GONZALES TX
78629

2405 CHURCH 74

GONZALES TX
78629

1617 ST PETER

GONZALES TX
78629

2023 HARWOOD
ROAD GONZALES

TX 78629

2405 CHURCH
TRLR 51
GONZALES TX
78629

2926 HARWOOD
ROAD GONZALES

TX 78629

2926 HARWOOD
ROAD GONZALES

TX 78629

215 CAPES
GONZALES TX
78629

215 CAPES
GONZALES TX
78629

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/24/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/23/2
025

04/23/2
025

04/29/2
025

04/29/2
025



SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

SGO2

1068430137

1008610947

1012084251

2191315565

2176463969

1008589504

2179081741

1008599255

1169898049

1043487351

1034650870

RODRIGUEZ, D

OROTHY A

RODRIGUEZ, R
OBERT LEE

SAMPLETON

JR,ELI

SAMPLETON, J

AYRAN

SAMPLETON, M
ARY LOUISE

SCHWAUSCH, J
USTIN LEE

SCHWAUSCH, K
OBE DYLAN

SCHWAUSCH, S

YLVIA
ARELLANO

VALLADOLID,

SUSANO

VILLAREAL, A
MANDA RENE

VOIGT, KRYST

AL RENEE

1619 HAMILTON
GONZALES TX
78629

1619 N
HAMILTON
GONZALES TX
78629

310 MIDDLE

BUSTER ROAD

GONZALES TX
78629

310 MIDDLE
BUSTER ROAD 4
GONZALES TX
78629

310 MIDDLE
BUSTER ROAD
TRLR 4
GONZALES TX
78629

612 GUERRA
LANE GONZALES
TX 78629

612 GUERRA
LANE GONZALES
TX 78629

612 GUERRA
LANE GONZALES
TX 78629

2405 CHURCH
LOT 51
GONZALES TX
78629

2405 CHURCH
TRLR 104
GONZALES TX
78629

652 GUERRA
LANE GONZALES
TX 78629

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/23/2
025

04/23/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/28/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/24/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/22/2
025

04/24/2
025



SGO2

SGO2

Selected -
PCT/Distr

ict

SGO2

TOTALS

11309379

21525312

48

00

Total Early

Voting

156

\Y

\Y

WINTERS, AMB
ER NICOLE

ZELLA, DEBBY
JEAN

615 QUALLS
GONZALES TX
78629

1611 HAMILTON
GONZALES TX
78629

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

2025
ENTITIES
MAY 3RD
ELECTION

EV

EV

04/28/2
025

04/22/2
025
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